AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR

PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551
www.abtchicagoland.com

CHICAGOLAND

STARDUST BOWL AUGUST 13 - 14, 2011

115 Classic Entries @ $38.00 = $4,370.00| Classic Prize Fund $6,180.00
7 On Site Entries @ $5.00 = $35.00] Masters Prize Fund $3,620.00
Bonanza Progressive $1,165.00| Seniors Prize Fund $851.00
Bonus Bucks $610.00 Optional Sweepers Paid $1,452.00
Brackets Paid $3,335.00
Added By ABT $0.00| Optional Side Pots Paid $773.00
Total Prize Fund $6,180.00| Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid $110.00
[ "MASTERSPRIZEFUND = = | Clean Pot Paid $0.00
51 Masters Entries @ $48.00 = $2,448.00] Promotions $260.00
3 On Site Entries @ $5.00 = $15.00| "Bye" Bonus $50.00
Bonanza Progressive $825.00| Practice Squad Entries $590.00
Bonus Bucks $250.00f Champions Shirts $225.00
Added By ABT $82.00
Total Prize Fund $3,620.00( Total Paid Out This Event $17,446.00
[ SENIORSPRIZEFUND |
37 Seniors Entries @ $23.00 = $851.00 m
: RO7T70
Added By ABT $0.00 e o
Total Prize Fund $851.00 THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™ KING OF THEM ALL!
—
David Skalnik 35 Titles 2

David is a Systems Security Analyst for W.W. Grainger. He has been bowling for 12 years and bowls league at BZ River
Grove and Wood Dale Bowl. David has a high game of 279 and a high series of 713 to his credit. He was throwing a STORM
Victory Road drilled by Jim Kedroski at No Taps Pro Shop inside AMF Rolling Meadows. In addition to bowling David enjoys
working on his car and exercising. He wanted to thank his family and friends for their support. David plans to use his
winnings for home improvements. He concluded by mentioning he has back-to-back wins at Stardust.

Jim Peach Age 39 Titles 10+

Jim is a Service Manager for I-Tech Automation. His significant other is Peg George. Jim has been bowling for 30+ years
and bowls league at Beverly Lanes, Arlington Lanes, and BZ Mt Prospect. He has a high game of 300 and a high series of
820-something to his credit. Jim was throwing a STORM Gravity Shift drilled by Mike Dugan at Smash Ten Pro Shop. In
addition to bowling Jim enjoys travelling with Peg. He wanted to thank his #1 fan, Peg Pit, teammate Steve Greenspan, and
the ABT staff for always having a great tournament. Jim plans to use his winnings to buy new Jet equipment and bowl more
ABT events. He concluded that he is really looking forward to bowling ABT with his new Jet equipment.

Maurice Schmidt Age 62 Titles 3

Maurice is a Side Loader Operator for AM Castle Aerospace. He is married to Paulette. Maurice has been bowling for 20
years and bowls league at BZ River Grove. He has a high game of 290 and a high series of 725 to his credit. Maurice was
throwing a STORM Tropical Heat drilled by Lynn Corey at Star Pro Shop inside Stardust Bowl. In addition to bowling Maurice
enjoys gardening. He wanted to thank the ABT staff, Stardust Bowl, his wife Paulette, and Lynn Corey. Maurice will use his
winnings to help his brother with bills. He concluded by dedicating his win to his brother who couldn't be present due to
injury.

2011 $418,967.00 Since November 1991 $18,451,930.55




Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Rose Morrissey, Linda Scaletta, Mike Martenson Sr, Frank Marack Jr, Dale Warfel,
Stephanie Halminiak, Kevin Warfel, Rick Wunder, and Gordon Bown.

Congratulations to Stardust Bowl for their wonderful new lanes and scoring. They put out a challenging shot that was
consistent all weekend. We look forward to many more great events at Stardust.

Congratulations to our raffle winner: Tom Sirikul won an entry into an upcoming event and Herman Miller won the "Pick Your
Ball Raffle" and gets his choice of any Storm or Roto Grip bowling ball.

There were 37 entries in the practice squad. Nine bowlers won paid main event entries. Low to cash was +25.

PLACE |FINALIST GMS | SCORE BASE PRIZE BONANZA| BONUS BUCKS TOTAL PRIZE
1 David Skalnik 2 442 $1,000.00 $1,040.00 $305.00 $2,345.00

2 David Williams 3 648 $500.00 $125.00 $625.00
T3  |Jeff Rakowski 2 399 $250.00 $250.00
T3 Susan Schlink 1 193 $250.00 $153.00 $403.00
T5 Chris Lewicki 1 186 $175.00 $91.00 $266.00
T5 Frank Marack Jr 1 184 $175.00 $61.00 $236.00

FINALS |Fround 1: Williams def. Lewicki 214-186; Rakowski def. Marack 212-184. Round 2: Skalnik def. Rakowski
RESULTS|209-187; Williams def. Schlink 236-193. Championship: Skalnik def. Willieams 233-198.

PLACE |FINALIST GMS | SCORE BASE PRIZE BONANZA | BONUS BUCKS TOTAL PRIZE
1 Jim Peach 3 650 $800.00 $700.00 $1,500.00
2 Tony Godek Jr 2 424 $400.00 $125.00 $125.00 $650.00
T3 |Jerry Goldman 2 462 $200.00 $37.00 $237.00
T3 Steve Greenspan 1 213 $200.00 $63.00 $263.00
T5 |Herman Miller 1 218 $125.00 $125.00
T5 John Sypniewski 1 171 $125.00 $25.00 $150.00

FINALS |Round 1: Goldman def. Miller 268-218; Peach def. Sypniewski 183-171. Round 2: Peach def. Greenspan
RESULTS|231-213; Godek def. Goldman 223-194. Championship: Peach def. Godek 236-201.

Classic 721 Frank Marack Jr $60.00 303 Brian Falada $60.00
Masters 736 Eric Warfel $70.00 294 Tony Godek Jr $70.00
Classic Saturday +50 |Sunday +45 Gold Ticket Jeff Rakowski
Masters Saturday +63 |Sunday +24 Gold Ticket Herman Miller
Seniors Saturday +30 |Sunday +63

This Event No winners
Next Event Total $1,989 |Avail $995 300 $398 ( 305 $897 | 310 $796 | 315 $995

This Event Tony Godek Jr (268) $110
Next Event Total $495 |Avail $248 268 $99 | 279 $149 | 290 $198 | 300 $248

This Event No winners
Next Event [Total Pot $2,388 |Available $1,194 | /X $239| X/ 478 [ X X- 716 [XX X $1,194




PLACE SCORE SEMIFINALIST

T11
T11

+141
+65
+52
+51
+43
+42
+39
+39
+26
+23
+21
+21

David Skalnik
Susan Schlink
Chris Lewicki
Frank Marack Jr
Jeff Rakowski
David Williams
Gene Surmo
Wayne Kullman
Gus Reyes
Henry Lee

Joe Gorro

Rich Manno

PLACE SCORE SEMIFINALIST
+104 Tony Godek Jr
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+90
+87
+84
+63
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Steve Greenspan
Jerry Goldman
John Sypniewski
Jim Peach
Herman Miller

PLACE SCORE SEMIFINALIST

1
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+39
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Maurice Schmidt
Rudolph Seidl
Gene Surmo
Georgia Bizzell

BRANCH HDCP
CHI 35+1
CHI 30+2
CHI 4842
CHI 44
CHI 28+6
CHI 4043
CHI 36+4
CHI 35+2
CHI 38+3
CHI 30
CHI 30
CHI 28+4
BRANCH HDCP
CHI 2442
CHI 1141
CHI 24
CHI 2642
CHI 18+1
CHI 27
BRANCH HDCP
CHI 4142
CHI 4447
CHI 36+4
CHI 4543

PRIZE
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$124.50
$124.50
$119.00
$116.00
$112.00
$112.00

PRIZE
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PRIZE
$300.00
$150.00
$110.00

$80.00

PLACE SCORE SEMIFINALIST

13
14
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T16
T16
18
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+8
-3
-5
-13
-13
-16
-24
-27
-31
-32
-56
-87

Georgia Bizzell
Thomas Hazard
Melanie Woodworth
Brian Falada
Cathy Gober

Roy Wilken
Carlew Milan
Dave Palojarvi Sr
Steve Terlecki
Peg George
Henry Warfel
Jennie Marack

PLACE SCORE SEMIFINALIST

7
8
9
10
11
12

+47
+32
+21
-13
-19
-24

Rich Arens
Jose Lopez Jr
Eric Warfel
Edward Main
Jenny Brown
Lynn Koenen

PLACE SCORE SEMIFINALIST

Thomas Hazard
Melanie Woodworth
Henry Warfel

BRANCH HDCP
CHI 4543
CHI 36+6
CHI 36+1
CHI 35+1
CHI 52
CHI 36+1
CHI 35+1
CHI 3142
CHI 3745
CHI 33+1
CHI 39+1
CHI 36
BRANCH HDCP
CHI 13+1
CHI 23
CHI 28+1
CHI 1542
CHI 27
CHI 16+1
BRANCH HDCP
CHI 36+6
CHI 36+1
CHI 39+1

PRIZE
$109.00
$107.00
$105.00
$102.50
$102.50
$101.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

PRIZE
$95.00
$94.00
$93.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00

PRIZE
$75.00
$70.00
$66.00




SATURDAY SWEEPERS

HANDICAP "BEST 2"

34 Entries @ $12.00 = $408.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Total Prize Fund $408.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE| PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 472  Steve Greenspan $168.00 5 466  John Sypniewski $27.00
T2 471  Chris Lewicki $67.00 6 464  Reggie Williams $26.00
T2 471  Jim Peach $67.00 7 463  Chris Lewicki $25.00

4 468 Bob Switzer $28.00
SCRATCH

7 Entries @ $12.00 = $84.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $2.00

Total Prize Fund $86.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE| PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

1 640 Jim Peach $84.00
SUNDAY SWEEPERS
HANDICAP "BEST 2"

69 Entries @ $12.00 = $828.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Total Prize Fund $828.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE| PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 526  Brian Falada $262.00 8 468  Jim Peach $33.00
2 512  Maurice Schmidt $131.00 9 461  David Skalnik $30.00
3 486  Steve Greenspan $75.00 10 458  Brian Falada $29.00
4 477  Melanie Woodworth $45.00 11 454  Leroy Walker Jr $28.00
T5 475  Henry Lee $40.50 12 452  Chris Lewicki $27.00
T5 475  Herman Miller $40.50] Ti13 451  Jerry Novak $26.00
7 472  Georgia Bizzell $36.001 T13 451  Tammy Brown $25.00

SCRATCH

11 Entries @ $12.00 = $132.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Total Prize Fund $132.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE| PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 654  Steve Greenspan $88.00 2 588  Jim Peach $44.00




