

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR

PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551 www.abtchicagoland.com

			REGULAR	SINGLES				
STARDUST BOWL				AUGUST 13 - 14, 2011				
CLASSIC	PRIZ	ZE FUND		TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT				
115 Classic Entries	@	\$38.00 =	\$4,370.00	Classic Prize Fund	\$6,180.00			
7 On Site Entries	@	\$5.00 =	\$35.00	Masters Prize Fund	\$3,620.00			
Bonanza Progressive			\$1,165.00	Seniors Prize Fund	\$851.00			
Bonus Bucks			\$610.00	Optional Sweepers Paid	\$1,452.00			
				Brackets Paid	\$3,335.00			
Added By ABT			\$0.00	Optional Side Pots Paid	\$773.00			
Total Prize Fund			\$6,180.00	Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid	\$110.00			
MASTERS	PRI	ZE FUND		Clean Pot Paid	\$0.00			
51 Masters Entries	@	\$48.00 =	\$2,448.00	Promotions	\$260.00			
3 On Site Entries	@	\$5.00 =	\$15.00	"Bye" Bonus	\$50.00			
Bonanza Progressive			\$825.00	Practice Squad Entries	\$590.00			
Bonus Bucks			\$250.00	Champions Shirts	\$225.00			
Added By ABT			\$82.00					
Total Prize Fund			\$3,620.00	Total Paid Out This Event	\$17,446.00			
SENIORS	PRIZ	ZE FUND	· ,					
37 Seniors Entries	@	\$23.00 =	\$851.00	SI ORTII.	POTO			
Added By ABT			\$0.00		GRIP			
Total Prize Fund			\$851.00	THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™	KING OF THEM ALL!			

CLASSIC CHAMPION

David Skalnik Age 35 Titles 2

David is a Systems Security Analyst for W.W. Grainger. He has been bowling for 12 years and bowls league at BZ River Grove and Wood Dale Bowl. David has a high game of 279 and a high series of 713 to his credit. He was throwing a STORM Victory Road drilled by Jim Kedroski at No Taps Pro Shop inside AMF Rolling Meadows. In addition to bowling David enjoys working on his car and exercising. He wanted to thank his family and friends for their support. David plans to use his winnings for home improvements. He concluded by mentioning he has back-to-back wins at Stardust.

MASTERS CHAMPION

Jim Peach

Age 39 Titles 10+

Jim is a Service Manager for I-Tech Automation. His significant other is Peg George. Jim has been bowling for 30+ years and bowls league at Beverly Lanes, Arlington Lanes, and BZ Mt Prospect. He has a high game of 300 and a high series of 820-something to his credit. Jim was throwing a STORM Gravity Shift drilled by Mike Dugan at Smash Ten Pro Shop. In addition to bowling Jim enjoys travelling with Peg. He wanted to thank his #1 fan, Peg Pit, teammate Steve Greenspan, and the ABT staff for always having a great tournament. Jim plans to use his winnings to buy new Jet equipment and bowl more ABT events. He concluded that he is really looking forward to bowling ABT with his new Jet equipment.

SENIORS CHAMPION

Maurice Schmidt

Age 62 Titles

Maurice is a Side Loader Operator for AM Castle Aerospace. He is married to Paulette. Maurice has been bowling for 20 years and bowls league at BZ River Grove. He has a high game of 290 and a high series of 725 to his credit. Maurice was throwing a STORM Tropical Heat drilled by Lynn Corey at Star Pro Shop inside Stardust Bowl. In addition to bowling Maurice enjoys gardening. He wanted to thank the ABT staff, Stardust Bowl, his wife Paulette, and Lynn Corey. Maurice will use his winnings to help his brother with bills. He concluded by dedicating his win to his brother who couldn't be present due to injury.

TOTAL	PAID OUT BY C	CHICAGOLAND B	RANCH
2011	\$418,967.00	Since November 1991	\$18,451,930.55

TOURNAMENT NOTES

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Rose Morrissey, Linda Scaletta, Mike Martenson Sr, Frank Marack Jr, Dale Warfel, Stephanie Halminiak, Kevin Warfel, Rick Wunder, and Gordon Bown.

Congratulations to Stardust Bowl for their wonderful new lanes and scoring. They put out a challenging shot that was consistent all weekend. We look forward to many more great events at Stardust.

Congratulations to our raffle winner: Tom Sirikul won an entry into an upcoming event and Herman Miller won the "Pick Your Ball Raffle" and gets his choice of any Storm or Roto Grip bowling ball.

There were 37 entries in the practice squad. Nine bowlers won paid main event entries. Low to cash was +25.

		CL	ASSI	CFINALS	RESULT	S	
PLACE	FINALIST	GMS	SCORE	BASE PRIZE	BONANZA	BONUS BUCKS	TOTAL PRIZE
1	David Skalnik	2	442	\$1,000.00	\$1,040.00	\$305.00	1 7
2	David Williams	3	648	\$500.00	\$125.00		\$625.00
T3	Jeff Rakowski	2	399	\$250.00			\$250.00
T3	Susan Schlink	1	193	\$250.00		\$153.00	\$403.00
T5	Chris Lewicki	1	186	\$175.00		\$91.00	
T5	Frank Marack Jr	1	184	\$175.00		\$61.00	\$236.00

FINALS Fround 1: Williams def. Lewicki 214-186; Rakowski def. Marack 212-184. Round 2: Skalnik def. Rakowski **RESULTS** 209-187; Williams def. Schlink 236-193. Championship: Skalnik def. Willieams 233-198.

	MASTERS FINALS RESULTS												
PLACE	FINALIST	GMS	SCORE	BASE PRIZE	BONANZA	BONUS BUCKS	TOTAL PRIZE						
1	Jim Peach	3	650	\$800.00	\$700.00		\$1,500.00						
2	Tony Godek Jr	2	424	\$400.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$650.00						
T3	Jerry Goldman	2	462	\$200.00		\$37.00	\$237.00						
T3	Steve Greenspan	1	213	\$200.00		\$63.00	\$263.00						
T5	Herman Miller	1	218	\$125.00			\$125.00						
T5	John Sypniewski	1	171	\$125.00		\$25.00	\$150.00						

FINALS Round 1: Goldman def. Miller 268-218; Peach def. Sypniewski 183-171. Round 2: Peach def. Greenspan **RESULTS** 231-213; Godek def. Goldman 223-194. Championship: Peach def. Godek 236-201.

	PREI	PAID HIG	H SERIE	<u>S</u>	PREPAID HIG	H GAME
Classic	721	Frank Marack	Jr \$60	0.00 303	Brian Falada	\$60.00
Masters	736	Eric Warfel	\$70	0.00 294	Tony Godek Jr	\$70.00
			CUT S	CORES		
Classic	Saturday	+50 Sunday	+45		Gold Ticket	Jeff Rakowski
Masters	Saturday	+63 Sunday	+24		Gold Ticket	Herman Miller

+30 Sunday Seniors Saturday +63

HANDICAP 315 POT This Event No winners

Next Event	Total	\$1,989	Avail	\$995		300	\$398	305	\$897	310	\$796	315	\$995	
				5.0	DATCH	3 0	0 D	<u> </u>						

This Event Tony Godek Jr (268) \$110

		(=	,											
Next Event	Total	\$495	Avail	\$248		268	\$99	279	\$149	290	\$198	300	\$248	
					CLEA	N P () T							
This Event	No winne	ers		•										

This Event	No winners										
Next Event	Total Pot	\$2,388	Available	\$1,194	/ X	\$239	X /	\$478	X X -	\$716 X X X	\$1,194

			CL	ASS	ΙC	SE	MIF	IN	A L I	RESULTS			
PLACE	SCORE	SEMIFINALIST		BRANCH	HDCP		PRIZE	PLACE	SCORE	SEMIFINALIST		CH HDCP	PRIZE
1	+141	David Skalnik		CHI	35+1	**	*****	13	+8	Georgia Bizzell	CHI	45+3	\$109.00
2	+65	Susan Schlink		CHI	30+2	**	*****	14	-3	Thomas Hazard	CHI	36+6	\$107.00
3	+52	Chris Lewicki		CHI	48+2	**	*****	15	-5	Melanie Woodworth	CHI	36+1	\$105.00
4	+51	Frank Marack Jr		CHI	44	**	*****	T16	-13	Brian Falada	CHI	35+1	\$102.50
5	+43	Jeff Rakowski		CHI	28+6	*>	*****	T16	-13	Cathy Gober	CHI	52	\$102.50
6	+42	David Williams		CHI	40+3	*>	*****	18	-16	Roy Wilken	CHI	36+1	\$101.00
T7	+39	Gene Surmo		CHI	36+4	\$	124.50	19	-24	Carlew Milan	CHI	35+1	\$100.00
T7	+39	Wayne Kullman		CHI	35+2	\$	124.50	20	-27	Dave Palojarvi Sr	CHI	31+2	\$100.00
9	+26	Gus Reyes		CHI	38+3		119.00	21	-31	Steve Terlecki	CHI	37+5	\$100.00
10	+23	Henry Lee		CHI	30	\$	116.00	22	-32	Peg George	CHI	33+1	\$100.00
T11	+21	Joe Gorro		CHI	30	\$	112.00	23	-56	Henry Warfel	CHI	39+1	\$100.00
T11	+21	Rich Manno		CHI	28+4	\$	112.00	24	-87	Jennie Marack	CHI	36	\$100.00
			<u>M A</u>	STE		S E	ΜI			RESULTS			
PLACE		SEMIFINALIST		BRANCH			PRIZE	PLACE		SEMIFINALIST		CH HDCP	PRIZE
1	+104	Tony Godek Jr		CHI	24+2		*****	7	+47	Rich Arens	CHI	13+1	\$95.00
2	+90	Steve Greenspan		CHI	11+1		*****	8	+32	Jose Lopez Jr	CHI	23	\$94.00
3	+87	Jerry Goldman		CHI	24		*****	9	+21	Eric Warfel	CHI	28+1	\$93.00
4	+84	John Sypniewski		CHI	26+2		*****	10	-13	Edward Main	CHI	15+2	\$92.00
5	+63	Jim Peach		CHI	18+1		*****	11	-19	Jenny Brown	CHI	27	\$91.00
6	+61	Herman Miller		CHI	27	**	*****	12	-24	Lynn Koenen	CHI	16+1	\$90.00
			SE	NIO		S E	MI			RESULTS			
PLACE		SEMIFINALIST		BRANCH			PRIZE	PLACE		SEMIFINALIST		CH HDCP	PRIZE
1	+118	Maurice Schmidt		CHI	41+2		300.00	5	-3	Thomas Hazard	CHI	36+6	\$75.00
2	+54	Rudolph Seidl		CHI	44+7	\$	150.00	6	-5	Melanie Woodworth	CHI	36+1	\$70.00
3	+39	Gene Surmo		CHI	36+4	\$	110.00	7	-56	Henry Warfel	CHI	39+1	\$66.00
4	+8	Georgia Bizzell		CHI	45+3		\$80.00						l

		SATU	JRDAY	SWE	EPER!	S	
		0,110	HANDICAP				
		34 Entries Added By ABT Chic Total Prize Fund	@		2.00 =	\$408.00 \$0.00 \$408.00	
PLACE	SCORE	BOWLER	PRIZE	PLACE	SCORE	BOWLER	PRIZE
1	472	Steve Greenspan	\$168.00	5	466	John Sypniewski	\$27.00
T2	471	Chris Lewicki	\$67.00	6	464	Reggie Williams	\$26.00
T2	471	Jim Peach	\$67.00	7	463	Chris Lewicki	\$25.00
4	468	Bob Switzer	\$28.00				
			SCRA	тсн			
		7 Entries	@	\$12	2.00 =	\$84.00	
		Added By ABT Chic	agoland			\$2.00	
		Total Prize Fund				\$86.00	
PLACE	SCORE	BOWLER	PRIZE	PLACE	SCORE	BOWLER	PRIZE
1	640	Jim Peach	\$84.00				
		SUN	NDAY S				
			HANDICAP				
		69 Entries	@	\$12	2.00 =	\$828.00	
		Added By ABT Chic	agoland			\$0.00	
		Total Prize Fund	•			\$828.00	
PLACE		BOWLER	PRIZE	PLACE	SCORE	BOWLER	PRIZE
1	526	Brian Falada	\$262.00	8	468	Jim Peach	\$33.00
2	512	Maurice Schmidt	\$131.00	9	461	David Skalnik	\$30.00
3	486	Steve Greenspan	\$75.00	10	458	Brian Falada	\$29.00
4	477	Melanie Woodworth	\$45.00	11	454	Leroy Walker Jr	\$28.00
T5	475	Henry Lee	\$40.50	12	452	Chris Lewicki	\$27.00
T5	475	Herman Miller	\$40.50	T13	451	Jerry Novak	\$26.00
7	472	Georgia Bizzell	\$36.00	T13	451	Tammy Brown	\$25.00
			SCRA				
		11 Entries	@	\$12	2.00 =	\$132.00	
		Added By ABT Chic	agoland			\$0.00	
		Total Prize Fund				\$132.00	
PLACE	SCORE	BOWLER	PRIZE	PLACE	SCORE	BOWLER	PRIZE
1	654	Steve Greenspan	\$88.00	2	588	Jim Peach	\$44.00